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General information about company

Scrip code 516030

Name of the company Yash Papers Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No, Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
ry g
No. Of Sl;areh(’ldi“g 3$ | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa?;ly I‘LO' Of Total nos. af/ohof total n0. | jass of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paig- fln?ir:rsi in shares held ?caslc:{ets od as
8OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity w ying (VID) = a No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
an (I shares . AV)HVy+
held (IV) shares | Receipts D 1957) (VHI) As a Na % of
held | (VI) a % of X asseg. | 858 | potal (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
Group
(B) Public 15379 19362544 19362544 | 54.94 19362544 19362544 | 54.94
Non
[(®] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(chH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
ﬁ Total 15384 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,
asa% Number of Nll;gl:‘:; ((:rf Shares
No. Of assuming full | Locked in shares gthefw ise
No. Of Shares conversion of | (XII)
No. of . . encumbered (XIII)
Category Shares Shares Underlying | convertible Nurpber of
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as equity shares
Category | of . Underlying ) ;
Outstanding . convertible | a percentage held in
1 hareholder ) X Asa Asa -
8} shareholdel Outstanding " :
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) total total | form (XIV)
X Warrants | (XI)= No. (@) | gpores [NO-(@) | gy oo
@ | VIO As held held
a0 b b
(A+B+C2) ®) ®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 45.06 7540000 1 47.49 | 15877456 | 100 15877456
Group
(B) Public 54.94 0 0 18796217
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7540000 | 21.4 15877456 | 45.06 | 34673673
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Prometer Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of (p?af rily No. Of Total nos. | total no, of | ¢1ass of securities (IX)
Cacgory& | Nos O {fullypaid | pid- | 588 1L, E08, Toul
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up lll)epos?to r%, _ as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights a;)a o
. = ()
Starcholders () [(1) - |shares | Y | pecipy | 1vy+(v)+ | SCR, of
held | | (VD (V1) 1957) (VD) | Class eg: | Class Total
) Asa % of egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
8 Indian
) Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 16000 16000 0.05 16000 16000 0.05
@ Any Other 4 15861456 15861456 | 45.01 15861456 15861456 | 45.01
(specify)
(S:I)’('lT)O‘a' 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
romoter b
Group
(AY=A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions ‘
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Sub-Total
1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
(BX1) '
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 14569 9661407 9661407 {27.42 9661407 9661407 |27.42
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 64 6738488 6738488 [ 19.12 6738488 6738488 |19.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
© (specify) 745 2961649 2961649 | 8.4 2961649 2961649 |8.4
(Sl;s)(-;l;otal 15378 19361544 19361544 | 54.94 19361544 19361544 | 54.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 15379 19362544 19362544 | 54.94 19362544 19362544 | 54.94
(HH(B)
(DHBY3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { 15384 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 15384 35240000 35240000 { 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
(A+B+C)
1/10/2018, 2:35 P!
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Lunll Zr'o h pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion )(()ICI €d in shares otherwise Number of -
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XID) encumbered (XIII) :
. . . o equity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a held in
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa% Asa% dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share of total of total form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No.(a) |Shares {No. (a) Shares
(a) (VIDH(X) As a held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) 0.05 0 0 16000 100 16000
(d) 45.01 7540000 | 47.54 | 15861456 | 100 15861456
(S:;’('IT)Ota' 45.06 7540000 | 4749 | 15877456 | 100 | 15877456
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
6 and Promoter 45.06 7540000 | 47.49 | 15877456 | 100 15877456
Group
(A)=(a)
(HHA)2)
B Table I1] - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(a) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0 0
(BX1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 2742 0 0 9105067
(a(ii)) 19.12 0 0 6738488
(e) 8.4 0 0 2952662
Sub-Total
54.94 0 0 18796217
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B) 54.94 0 0 18796217
- (DHB)
- Q)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 7540000 | 21.4 34673673
)Tma' (ArBC 100 7540000214 | 15877456 |45.06 |34673673
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KX Jhunjhunwala HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHK4888A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IVH(VY+ (VD

16000

16000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16000

16000

Class eg:y

Total

16000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID*+(XiXa) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

16000

16000

1/10/2018, 2:35 PA
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Shares held (b) 100 100
Number of equity
shares held in 16000 16000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

1/10/2018, 2:35 P!
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manjula Jhunjhunwala

Ved Krishna

Satori Global
Limited

Yash Agro Products
Limited

PAN (1)

ABSPJ4695H

AJRPK1551C

AAJCS9092A

AAACMI315R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IVYH(V)+ (VD)

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.24

9.46

275

45.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Class egy

Total

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

31.24

9.46

2.75

45.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

31.24

9.46

2.75

45.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

7540000

7540000

1/10/2018, 2:35 P
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As a % of total
Shares heid (b)

[

68.48 0 0 47.54

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 548366 11009950 3334500 968640 15861456
As a % of total

Shares held ) | 190 100 100 100 100
Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

548366 11009950 3334500 968640 15861456

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Subramanian P

Ankur Jalan

Saurabh Jalan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMBPS8931K

ACVPJO751C

ACQPJ1962N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1696390

1232500

418854

3347744

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV3+(V)+ (VD)

1696390

1232500

418854

3347744

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

1.19

9.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1696390

1232500

418854

3347744

Class egy

Total

1696390

1232500

418854

3347744

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.81

35

1.19

9.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(&)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a%
of (A+B+C2)

35

1.19

9.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

1696390

1232500

418854

3347744

1/10/2018, 2:35
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

I

2

3

4

6

Category

Trusts

Director or Director's Relatives

NRI

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

138

75

337

186

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

182500

51494

527211

277735

664099

1258610

No. Of Partly paid~
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

182500

51494

527211

277735

664099

1258610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.79

1.88

3.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

182500

51494

527211

277735

664099

1258610

Class egiy

Total

182500

51494

527211

277735

664099

1258610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.52

0.15

L5

0.79

1.88

3.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.52

0.15

3.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

1/10/2018, 2:35 1
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 °
Number of equity

shares held in 182500 | 48508 526611 | 277735 664099 | 1253209

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

1/10/2018, 2:351
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

745

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2961649

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVH(V)+ (VD)

2961649

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2961649

Class egry

Total

2961649

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.41

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

1/10/2018, 2:35 F
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No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 2952662

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not prov

iding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

1/10/2018, 2:35
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