BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No

: 1201201803491831

Date & Time: 12/01/2018 03:49:18 PM

Scrip Code

: 516030

Entity Name

: Yash Papers Limited

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 31/12/2017

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company							
Scrip code	516030						
Name of the company	Yash Papers Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

(I)	C-4	Nos. Of shareholders	lers $\left \begin{array}{c} \text{No. of} \\ \text{fully paid} \\ \text{up equity} \\ \text{shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{Partly} \\ \text{paid-} \\ \text{up} \\ \text{equity} \\ \text{shares} \\ \text{held} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{No. Of} \\ \text{shares} \\ \text{underlying} \\ \text{Depository} \\ \text{Seceipts} \\ \text{(VI)} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{Total nos.} \\ \text{shares held} \\ \text{(VII)} = \\ \text{(IV)+(V)+} \\ \text{12} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{a \% of total nos.} \\ \text{of shares} \\ \text{calculated per SCRR,} \\ \text{No. Of} \\ \text{shares held} \\ \text{(VI)} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{No. Of} \\ \text{shares held} \\ \text{(VI)} \\ \text{(VI)} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{No. of of total nos.} \\ \text{shares held} \\ \text{(VII)} = \\ \text{(VI)} \\ \text{(VI)} \\ \text{(VI)} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{No. of of total nos.} \\ \text{(Salvated per SCRR,} \\ \text{(VI)} \\ \text{(VI)} \\ \text{(VI)} \end{array} \right \left \begin{array}{c} \text{No. of of shares} \\ \text{(Salvated per SCRR,} \\ \text{(VI)} \\ ($	Partly	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category of shareholder			, -				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06
(B)	Public	15379	19362544			19362544	54.94	19362544		19362544	54.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15384	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Stateme	nt holding of	specifie	d secur	ities		
	Category	Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
(B)	Public				54.94	0	0			18796217
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34673673

· ·	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the P	T	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
	Category &	Nos Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	ı
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Votir	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	16000			16000	0.05	16000		16000	0.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	15861456			15861456	45.01	15861456		15861456	45.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06
(2)	Foreign		.			1	·	Y		,	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sl	nareholder			•		1.
(1)	Institutions	;									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1))	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(3)	Non-institutions				•						
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14569	9661407			9661407	27.42	9661407		9661407	27.42
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	64	6738488			6738488	19.12	6738488		6738488	19.12
(e)	Any Other (specify)	745	2961649			2961649	8.4	2961649		2961649	8.4
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15378	19361544			19361544	54.94	19361544		19361544	54.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		15379	19362544			19362544	54.94	19362544		19362544	54.94
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		15384	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100
Total (A+B+C)		15384	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding Convertible V	Outstanding secur Warrants No. 0	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promote	er and Pror	noter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.05	0	0	16000	100	16000
(d)				45.01	7540000	47.54	15861456	100	15861456
Sub-Total (A)(1)				45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	shareholde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				27.42	0	0			9105067
(a(ii))				19.12	0	0			6738488
(e)				8.4	0	0			2952662
Sub-Total (B)(3)				54.94	0	0			18796217
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				54.94	0	0			18796217
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	lon Publi	c shareholde	r	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	7540000	21.4			34673673
Total (A+B+C				100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34673673

	Individuals/Hindu undivide	d Family								
Searial No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KK Jhunjhunwala HUF	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AAEHK4888A	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000	16000								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	16000	16000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05								
Number of Voting I	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	16000	16000								
Class eg:y										
Total	16000	16000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	0	0								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)	16000	16000								

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000	16000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manjula Jhunjhunwala	Ved Krishna	Satori Global Limited	Yash Agro Products Limited	
PAN (II)	ABSPJ4695H	AJRPK1551C	AAJCS9092A	AAACM9315R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Class eg:y					
Total	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					,
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1			
	0	7540000	0	0	7540000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	68.48	0	0	47.54
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Reason for not providing PAN					

Inaivid	uais - 11. Individua	i shareholders holdin	g nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subramanian P	Ankur Jalan	Saurabh Jalan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPS8931K	ACVPJ0751C	ACQPJ1962N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1696390	1232500	418854	3347744
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1696390	1232500	418854	3347744
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81	3.5	1.19	9.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1696390	1232500	418854	3347744
Class eg:y				
Total	1696390	1232500	418854	3347744
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.81	3.5	1.19	9.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81	3.5	1.19	9.5
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	1696390	1232500	418854	3347744

form (XIV)			}		
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	-			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8	138	75	337	186
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	182500	51494	527211	277735	664099	1258610
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	182500	51494	527211	277735	664099	1258610
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	0.15	1.5	0.79	1.88	3.57
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	182500	51494	527211	277735	664099	1258610
Class eg:y						
Total	182500	51494	527211	277735	664099	1258610
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.52	0.15	1.5	0.79	1.88	3.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	0.15	1.5	0.79	1.88	3.57

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	182500	48508	526611	277735	664099	1253209
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	745
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2961649
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2961649
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2961649
Class eg:y	
Total	2961649
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.41
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)

No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2952662
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

17 of 17